

CONTRACT NO. VNP-233 (OCR #793PR168-22)
CONSENT ORDER SEWER COMPLIANCE REMEDIATION
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: Thursday, May 25, 2023 - 2:00 PM

BID TABULATION
BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				Amity Construction Corp. 130 Salt Point Tpke Poughkeepsie, NY 12603		Merritt Construction, Inc. 6 Staghorn Drive Saugerties, NY 12477		Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd. Kingston, NY 12401		Sun Up Construction Corp. 7 Viola Court Wappingers Falls, NY 12590		TAM Enterprises, Inc. 114 Hartley Road Goshen, NY 10924		H. Osterhoudt Excavating Inc. 11 Spring Street Ellenville, NY 12428		Trinity Construction, Inc. 180 Bridge St., PO Box 39 Selkirk, NY 12158	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 37,720.00	\$ 37,720.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 56,932.00	\$ 56,932.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 55,128.00	\$ 55,128.00
2	1	Lump Sum	Site Preparation and Maintenance	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 59,350.00	\$ 59,350.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 62,202.00	\$ 62,202.00	\$ 51,496.00	\$ 51,496.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
3	1,907	LF	8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer	\$ 131.00	\$ 249,817.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 425,261.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 324,190.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 450,052.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 556,844.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 457,680.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 638,845.00
4	200	Each	6" Dia. SDR 35 Sanitary Sewer	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 55,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 42,000.00
5	14	Each	Standard Manholes	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 134,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 68,600.00	\$ 7,963.00	\$ 111,482.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 259,000.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 113,400.00
6	50	CY	Trench Rock Excavation	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
7	2,000	CY	Select Fill Material	\$ 40.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	600	Tons	1 1/2" Asph. Pavement Overlay, Full Width 1 1/2" Milling	\$ 233.00	\$ 139,800.00	\$ 217.50	\$ 130,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 293.00	\$ 175,800.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 120,000.00
9	40	Each	Recon. Existing 4" & 6" House Laterals	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 152,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 19,840.00	\$ 2,435.00	\$ 97,400.00	\$ 4,251.00	\$ 170,040.00
10	1	Lump Sum	Project Sign	\$ 3,281.00	\$ 3,281.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,031.00	\$ 1,031.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
	1	Lump Sum	Allowance	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 898,898.00		\$ 939,231.00		\$1,037,690.00		\$1,048,652.00		\$1,159,031.00		\$1,196,776.00		\$1,353,713.00